Web-site: https://www.dkphotonics.com/                                                     Email: sales@dkphotonics.com                                          DK-XS-DT-006-A/2
Mode Field Adaptor
Key Features
Applications
For more Info
Please contact us at:
Tel:  +86-755-23736280
Fax:  +86-755-26746512

October 2021                             DK Photonics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice.                                    DK-XS-DT-006-A/2
Mode Field Adaptor
Order information  P/N: MFA (PMMFA)-A-B-C-D-E-F
When you inquire, please provide the correct P/N number according to our ordering information, and attach the appropriate descrip-
tion would be better. If need any connector, we do not recommend choosing a 250μm bare fiber pigtail.
Part Number Example: PMMFA-15-F-30-P15X-P15D-08
Description: 1550nm PM Mode Field Adaptor, Forward, Max. 30W power handling, PM1550 input signal fiber, PM-GDF-1550
output fiber, 0.8m fiber length.
Ordering Information for Custom Parts
If you need to customize other specifications, please provide detailed description for your requirement.
General Configuration
Remark:
1. Other configuration and higher power handling can be customized.
2. All MFA default with bare fiber, 0.8m length of pigtail, please contacts us for special request.
3. The signal loss means the fundamental mode signal loss.
4. ER≥18dB for PM fiber MFA.
1.5μm Mode Field Adaptor- Forward
Working Wavelength(nm) Signal Input Fiber Signal Output Fiber Signal Insertion Loss (dB)
Max. Power Han-
dling
1530~1570 SMF-28 SM-GDF-1550 ≤0.5 30W
1530~1570 SM-GDF-1550 12/130µm, NA0.20/0.46 ≤0.5 50W
1530~1570 12/130µm, NA0.20/0.46 25/300µm, NA0.09/0.46 ≤0.5 100W
1530~1570 PM1550 Panda PM-GDF-1550 ≤0.5 30W
1530~1570 PM-GDF-1550 PM 12/130µm, NA0.20/0.46 ≤0.5 50W
1530~1570 PM 12/130µm,NA0.20/0.46 PM 25/300µm, NA0.09/0.46 ≤0.5 100W
A B C D E F
Working Wavelength Direction Power Handling Input Fiber Type Output Fiber Type Fiber length
15:1550nm F:Forward
B:Backward
05:5W
10:10W
25:25W
50:50W
XX: Other
XXX (fiber code) XXX (fiber code) 08:0.8m(default)
10:1.0m
20:2.0m